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  Master 60  

1 1971 GARCIA PARRA Ignacio España Master 60 TONUS C.D. 3 51:59.82

2 1972 HERNANDEZ DOMENECH Francois España Master 60 CC ALTEA 3 58:29.12 +6:29.30

3 1973 BOBEN Ales Eslovenia Master 60 MTB TRBOVLJE 3 1h03:46.05 +11:46.23

  Master 50  

1 1913 MISSER Tomi España Master 50 MISSER PROJECT 4 53:16.00

2 1915 MOYA BLAZQUEZ Juan España Master 50 33BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM 4 57:17.40 +4:01.40

3 1903 ASENSIO CABANELL Juan Antonio España Master 50 BIKESPORTS 4 57:59.07 +4:43.07

4 1901 CARNICER Xavier España Master 50 MASSI 4 58:06.80 +4:50.80

5 1902 MONTERO Beni España Master 50 BIKE GIRONA 4 58:46.09 +5:30.09

6 1908 IBORRA GADEA Antonio España Master 50 BLUE SIMON- UNAVE 4 1h01:45.84 +8:29.84

7 1907 BUDALLÉS SALA José España Master 50 UCSC 4 1h02:40.19 +9:24.19

8 1910 PUJOL Narcis España Master 50 AREA TECNICA BANYOLES 4 1h03:45.93 +10:29.93

9 1909 ZARAGOZA FUSTER Javier España Master 50 CYCLING HOTEL CAP NEGRET 4 1h05:34.64 +12:18.64

10 1905 OLMO CASAS Manuel España Master 50 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h05:52.24 +12:36.24

11 1912 OLMO CASAS Martin España Master 50 INTEGRA TEAM 4 1h05:52.58 +12:36.58

12 1916 ALVADO MAS Jaume España Master 50 CYCLING HOTEL CAP NEGRET 4 1h08:12.12 +14:56.12

13 1914 AIBAR BALLESTER David España Master 50 AITANA CC 4 1h10:54.74 +17:38.74

14 1911 COLLINS Andy Reino Unido Master 50 MID SHROPSHIRE WHEELERS 4 1h10:56.10 +17:40.10

15 1906 GÓMEZ MUÑIZ Manu España Master 50 ECEMIS - CARIÑENA TEAM 4 1h11:10.86 +17:54.86

Abandonos

1904 TUGUES MARSOL Josep España Master 50 MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE

  Master 40  

1 1713 FAJARDO DURÁN Jorge España Master 40 KOMCYCLING-JP GARCÍA- ULEVEL 4 53:44.11

2 1702 PUIG  PUJOL David España Master 40 BIKING POINT 4 53:45.36 +1.25

3 1701 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel España Master 40 CAMBRILS 4 54:22.41 +38.30

4 1712 PÉREZ PRIEGO Jesús España Master 40 KLIMATIZA-CLÍNICA TORCALDENT-MAKINON 4 56:09.79 +2:25.68

5 1704 HERRERA Diego Nicolás Argentina Master 40 CC9 INDUMENTARIA 4 56:31.70 +2:47.59

6 1717 BØTHUN Øyvind Noruega Master 40 NTG 4 57:24.96 +3:40.85

7 1716 TANCIK Mitja Eslovenia Master 40 MISSER PROJECT 4 58:28.42 +4:44.31

8 1709 CASTILLO CEDEÑO Christian Costa Rica Master 40 BIKING POINT 4 1h02:14.70 +8:30.59

9 1707 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel España Master 40 ADDICT BIKE RACING TEAM 4 1h02:29.42 +8:45.31

10 1715 OLIVARES MUNUERA Salvador España Master 40 TERRA SPORT TEAM - EL TORREJON 4 1h02:45.00 +9:00.89

11 1705 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos España Master 40 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h03:28.40 +9:44.29

12 1714 MONREAL MARTÍNEZ Pau España Master 40 IMECA CYCLING TEAM 4 1h04:53.17 +11:09.06

13 1710 RIPOLL Jose España Master 40 CYCLING CAP NEGRET 4 1h05:32.91 +11:48.80

14 1708 ROSILLO Ismael España Master 40 INTEGRA TEAM 4 1h07:15.08 +13:30.97

15 1711 TORTOSA FRANCÉS Oscar España Master 40 ESCORPIONES BTT ALICANTE 4 1h09:06.41 +15:22.30

No-Salidos

1703 JORNET SABATÉ Xavier España Master 40 CCCATALUNYA SUD

Abandonos

1706 ESTEVEZ Pablo España Master 40 SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
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  Cadete  

1 701 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja España Cadete IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 4 51:47.20

2 735 PEREZ RUIZ Iker España Cadete KLIMATIZA-CLINICATORCALDENT-MAKINON 4 52:18.90 +31.70

3 769 DEJAK Lenart Eslovenia Cadete MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE 4 53:55.85 +2:08.65

4 708 MATEO LEIVA Daniel España Cadete KLIMATIZA-CLINICA TORCALDENT-MAKINON 4 54:11.01 +2:23.81

5 704 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 54:49.30 +3:02.10

6 739 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc España Cadete CC VICENÇ REYNES 4 55:27.19 +3:39.99

7 762 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 4 55:46.67 +3:59.47

8 753 PICAZO PELLIN Pablo España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 55:53.23 +4:06.03

9 703 MECA RUIZ Rafael España Cadete SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ 4 56:06.89 +4:19.69

10 712 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 56:24.96 +4:37.76

11 713 QUESADA SÁNCHEZ David España Cadete KOMCYCLING-JP GARCIA-ULEVEL 4 56:39.09 +4:51.89

12 715 CANO ALGARRA Aleix España Cadete BIKING POINT 4 56:43.50 +4:56.30

13 717 ALBARADO MONTAÑO Jesús España Cadete SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ 4 56:44.11 +4:56.91

14 736 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran España Cadete MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 57:01.50 +5:14.30

15 737 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc España Cadete TELOPAL 4 57:06.28 +5:19.08

16 783 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier España Cadete MECANIZADOS PG- ECOTISA 4 57:07.74 +5:20.54

17 768 ORTEGA CAZORLA José Antonio España Cadete EL NIETO DE LOBO 4 57:11.28 +5:24.08

18 721 BUDALLÉS VALLCANERA Pau España Cadete UCSC 4 57:13.99 +5:26.79

19 761 MOESKOPS Zjuul Países Bajos Cadete KTM MTB TEAM 4 57:19.62 +5:32.42

20 707 ROCA GARCIA Alex España Cadete UCSC 4 58:06.38 +6:19.18

21 788 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex España Cadete OTXE-NORCLAMP 4 58:06.44 +6:19.24

22 740 GONZÁLEZ GIL David España Cadete KOMCYCLING-JP GARCÍA-ULEVEL 4 58:23.10 +6:35.90

23 709 RUIZ FONT Eric España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 58:37.97 +6:50.77

24 724 VERA BERNABE Guillermo España Cadete CICLOS SABATER 4 58:47.36 +7:00.16

25 749 VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ Xavi España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 58:48.48 +7:01.28

26 732 THATCHER Henri Francia Cadete TEAM USC CULTUREVELO COLOMIERS 4 58:51.20 +7:04.00

27 755 BRUGMAN Liam Países Bajos Cadete KTMTEAMNL 4 58:54.90 +7:07.70

28 752 COLOMER MOLINERO Genís España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 58:59.28 +7:12.08

29 716 JACOBS Thyn Países Bajos Cadete KTM MTB TEAM NL 4 59:01.82 +7:14.62

30 770 MATEUS Tomás Portugal Cadete CDASJ/CYCLIN ́TEAM/MUNICÍPIO ALBUFEIRA 4 59:48.35 +8:01.15

31 778 MARTINEZ CHIRVECHES Gil España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 4 59:59.83 +8:12.63

32 748 SORIANO RAMON Álvaro España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h00:02.47 +8:15.27

33 782 FERRER ROMEO Ferran España Cadete MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 4 1h00:17.77 +8:30.57

34 773 VALL OLIVA Santi España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 4 1h00:20.73 +8:33.53

35 705 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel España Cadete VIANA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h00:38.10 +8:50.90

36 714 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Pablo España Cadete VALERO-BH RACING TEAM 4 1h00:42.60 +8:55.40

37 718 AUTET CLAPERA Abel España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 4 1h01:10.64 +9:23.44

38 719 MISSER Max España Cadete MISSER PROJECT 4 1h01:51.88 +10:04.68

39 784 MONTOLÍO IZQUIERDO Mario España Cadete MECANIZADOS PG - ECOTISA 4 1h01:52.20 +10:05.00

40 747 MACÍAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos España Cadete IMECA CO-FACTORY TEAM 4 1h02:11.65 +10:24.45

41 745 MARI SERRA Xavi España Cadete CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h02:12.49 +10:25.29

42 775 GARCIA BAGAN Alex España Cadete SUMISTOC 4 1h02:39.10 +10:51.90

43 754 PICAZO PELLIN Jose España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h02:49.54 +11:02.34

44 743 ALARCON CIFUENTES Javier España Cadete IMECA CO-FACTORY TEAM 4 1h03:31.85 +11:44.65

45 787 BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL Aarón España Cadete SUMISTOCK-SEPELACO 4 1h03:57.39 +12:10.19

46 760 GUIRADO SERRANO Marc España Cadete TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 1h03:58.96 +12:11.76

47 759 RABADAN LOPEZ Ivan España Cadete LEMON TEAM 4 1h04:16.84 +12:29.64

48 746 DEL REY GONZÁLEZ Hugo España Cadete TRANSPORTES ABOGAR. CLUB CICLISTA CREVILLENT 4 1h04:24.37 +12:37.17

49 785 GIL GARGALLO Miguel España Cadete SUMISTOCK-SEPELACO 4 1h04:42.16 +12:54.96

50 751 REVIDIEGO FÀBREGA Dani España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h04:56.17 +13:08.97

51 757 CASANOVA FERNANDEZ Izan España Cadete CCCREVILLENT ABOGAR 4 1h05:05.19 +13:17.99

52 780 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin España Cadete BH  COLOMA 4 1h05:12.65 +13:25.45



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

LA NUCÍA

SHIMANO SUPER CUP MASSI

CADETE/MASTER 40-50-60

Carrera

Clasificación

ocisport.netocisport.netVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

11/02/2024 - 11/02/2024  /  La Nucía 11/02/2024 - 11:59  /  Página 3/3

Clt Dor. Apellidos y Nombre Nacionalidad Categoría Equipo Vueltas Tiempo Diferéncia

53 738 FELIX HEREU Ot España Cadete CROMOLYBIKES 4 1h05:13.97 +13:26.77

54 720 TORRA TROYA Miquel España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 4 1h05:22.69 +13:35.49

55 750 CERES ARTEMAN Oriol España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h05:24.01 +13:36.81

56 726 PUIG SIGNES Marcos España Cadete ELS MUSSOLS XABIA BIKERS, CC 4 1h05:37.78 +13:50.58

57 764 REYES IBARRA Daniel España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h05:48.76 +14:01.56

58 729 MELGAREJO NOYA Victor España Cadete CICLOS SABATER 4 1h05:50.79 +14:03.59

59 741 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac España Cadete CROMOLY BIKES 4 1h06:32.11 +14:44.91

60 758 AMAT SÁEZ Carlos España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h06:48.06 +15:00.86

61 779 MONTEAGUDO MOLINA Javier España Cadete CLUB CICLISTA LA VILAIOSA 4 1h06:55.26 +15:08.06

62 731 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 4 1h07:43.70 +15:56.50

63 774 BIGAS ROS Adria España Cadete TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 1h08:16.44 +16:29.24

64 786 DELGADO BOTELLA Javier España Cadete ESETEC - PIKOLINOS 4 1h08:40.20 +16:53.00

65 763 DÍAZ ALBERT Alberto España Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h08:40.21 +16:53.01

66 728 JASTREBOV SERRA Ivan España Cadete CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h09:02.27 +17:15.07

67 742 COMAS  BRUNET Martí España Cadete SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h10:17.01 +18:29.81

68 781 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 4 1h10:18.72 +18:31.52

69 765 FANTOBA RAMOS Marco España Cadete SUMISTOCK-SEPELACO 4 1h11:43.05 +19:55.85

70 723 ALLUÉ  COLOMÀ Biel España Cadete IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 4 1h11:59.56 +20:12.36

71 767 LOPEZ LOPEZ Miguel España Cadete NIETO DEL LOBO 4 1h13:13.91 +21:26.71

72 722 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro España Cadete AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h14:13.83 +22:26.63

73 756 CAMPS CLAPERA Marc España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 4 1h14:29.26 +22:42.06

74 727 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru España Cadete IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 4 1h15:14.51 +23:27.31

75 777 JORGE DEL AMO Cristian España Cadete WILD FOXES 4 1h16:09.98 +24:22.78

76 734 MORENO RIZOS Ivan España Cadete IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 3 53:07.73 +1 Vuelta

77 730 GARCÍA AMAT Unai España Cadete CICLOS SABATER 3 53:37.88 +1 Vuelta

78 744 LOPEZ PARRA David España Cadete SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ 3 54:08.58 +1 Vuelta

79 776 LÓPEZ BERNAL Adrián España Cadete TRICICLÓN 3 55:27.39 +1 Vuelta

80 706 CASANOVAS COLL Jan España Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 3 1h00:21.05 +1 Vuelta

81 733 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Grau España Cadete IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 3 1h04:57.59 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

711 BOSCH HIDALGO Joan España Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

772 RAMALHO Hugo  Matias Costa Portugal Cadete CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS

Abandonos

702 VAN KERCKHOVE Seff Bélgica Cadete CRABBE - DSTNY

710 HUÉSCAR GONZÁLEZ Aleix España Cadete MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING

725 CARPE CARRETERO Alvaro España Cadete KOMCYCLING-JP-ULEVEL

766 BLASCO FORÉS Oriol España Cadete SUMISTOCK-SEPELACO

771 BERNAL MIÑANO Alejandro España Cadete TRICICLON TOYOTA
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  Master 50  

1 1913 MISSER Tomi Master 50 4:28.03 16:59.86 15:56.29 15:51.82 53:16.00

2 1915 MOYA BLAZQUEZ Juan Master 50 4:42.70 17:59.14 17:22.80 17:12.76 57:17.40 4:01.40

3 1903 ASENSIO CABANELL Juan Antonio Master 50 4:30.57 18:10.64 17:43.98 17:33.88 57:59.07 4:43.07

4 1901 CARNICER Xavier Master 50 4:37.83 18:17.72 17:44.46 17:26.79 58:06.80 4:50.80

5 1902 MONTERO Beni Master 50 4:43.24 18:38.54 17:46.36 17:37.95 58:46.09 5:30.09

6 1908 IBORRA GADEA Antonio Master 50 4:44.37 19:09.53 18:55.38 18:56.56 1h01:45.84 8:29.84

7 1907 BUDALLÉS SALA José Master 50 4:45.56 19:27.96 19:14.58 19:12.09 1h02:40.19 9:24.19

8 1910 PUJOL Narcis Master 50 4:53.40 19:58.10 19:27.89 19:26.54 1h03:45.93 10:29.93

9 1909 ZARAGOZA FUSTER Javier Master 50 4:46.69 20:21.75 20:26.47 19:59.73 1h05:34.64 12:18.64

10 1905 OLMO CASAS Manuel Master 50 4:49.90 20:47.82 20:22.45 19:52.07 1h05:52.24 12:36.24

11 1912 OLMO CASAS Martin Master 50 4:50.57 20:54.66 20:15.15 19:52.20 1h05:52.58 12:36.58

12 1916 ALVADO MAS Jaume Master 50 4:53.85 20:59.57 21:22.60 20:56.10 1h08:12.12 14:56.12

13 1914 AIBAR BALLESTER David Master 50 5:00.02 22:12.29 21:47.48 21:54.95 1h10:54.74 17:38.74

14 1911 COLLINS Andy Master 50 5:02.15 22:15.88 21:50.23 21:47.84 1h10:56.10 17:40.10

15 1906 GÓMEZ MUÑIZ Manu Master 50 5:02.85 23:04.33 21:30.34 21:33.34 1h11:10.86 17:54.86

  Master 40  

1 1713 FAJARDO DURÁN Jorge Master 40 4:15.44 16:35.34 16:36.30 16:17.03 53:44.11

2 1702 PUIG  PUJOL David Master 40 4:16.18 16:34.17 16:34.14 16:20.87 53:45.36 1.25

3 1701 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 4:14.92 16:35.92 16:37.15 16:54.42 54:22.41 38.30

4 1712 PÉREZ PRIEGO Jesús Master 40 4:26.38 16:49.22 17:31.43 17:22.76 56:09.79 2:25.68

5 1704 HERRERA Diego Nicolás Master 40 4:26.84 17:19.59 17:25.84 17:19.43 56:31.70 2:47.59

6 1717 BØTHUN Øyvind Master 40 4:41.84 17:50.66 17:36.30 17:16.16 57:24.96 3:40.85

7 1716 TANCIK Mitja Master 40 4:41.63 18:08.13 17:39.83 17:58.83 58:28.42 4:44.31

8 1709 CASTILLO CEDEÑO Christian Master 40 4:38.51 19:14.54 19:18.52 19:03.13 1h02:14.70 8:30.59

9 1707 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 4:25.43 19:16.06 19:38.12 19:09.81 1h02:29.42 8:45.31

10 1715 OLIVARES MUNUERA Salvador Master 40 4:43.65 19:05.08 19:33.48 19:22.79 1h02:45.00 9:00.89

11 1705 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 4:40.76 19:44.58 19:36.40 19:26.66 1h03:28.40 9:44.29

12 1714 MONREAL MARTÍNEZ Pau Master 40 4:38.69 19:37.00 20:22.15 20:15.33 1h04:53.17 11:09.06

13 1710 RIPOLL Jose Master 40 4:48.63 20:32.41 20:08.26 20:03.61 1h05:32.91 11:48.80

14 1708 ROSILLO Ismael Master 40 4:53.23 21:10.31 20:04.05 21:07.49 1h07:15.08 13:30.97

15 1711 TORTOSA FRANCÉS Oscar Master 40 4:54.89 20:52.13 21:19.28 22:00.11 1h09:06.41 15:22.30

  Cadete  

1 701 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja Cadete 4:13.73 15:59.58 15:48.64 15:45.25 51:47.20

2 735 PEREZ RUIZ Iker Cadete 4:12.71 16:00.89 16:05.01 16:00.29 52:18.90 31.70

3 769 DEJAK Lenart Cadete 4:36.10 17:08.69 16:21.60 15:49.46 53:55.85 2:08.65

4 708 MATEO LEIVA Daniel Cadete 4:12.77 17:02.23 16:40.84 16:15.17 54:11.01 2:23.81

5 704 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Cadete 4:13.01 16:50.63 16:52.48 16:53.18 54:49.30 3:02.10

6 739 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc Cadete 4:28.35 17:04.17 17:10.57 16:44.10 55:27.19 3:39.99

7 762 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Cadete 4:27.37 17:18.46 17:11.73 16:49.11 55:46.67 3:59.47

8 753 PICAZO PELLIN Pablo Cadete 4:59.25 17:36.18 16:51.50 16:26.30 55:53.23 4:06.03

9 703 MECA RUIZ Rafael Cadete 4:17.66 16:54.64 18:01.10 16:53.49 56:06.89 4:19.69
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10 712 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Cadete 4:30.53 17:42.02 17:10.52 17:01.89 56:24.96 4:37.76

11 713 QUESADA SÁNCHEZ David Cadete 4:27.55 17:53.37 17:01.24 17:16.93 56:39.09 4:51.89

12 715 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Cadete 4:24.96 17:35.11 17:26.43 17:17.00 56:43.50 4:56.30

13 717 ALBARADO MONTAÑO Jesús Cadete 4:16.35 17:36.11 17:27.96 17:23.69 56:44.11 4:56.91

14 736 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Cadete 4:42.30 17:44.16 17:21.76 17:13.28 57:01.50 5:14.30

15 737 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Cadete 4:34.59 17:41.19 17:31.36 17:19.14 57:06.28 5:19.08

16 783 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Cadete 5:03.27 17:58.86 17:22.30 16:43.31 57:07.74 5:20.54

17 768 ORTEGA CAZORLA José Antonio Cadete 4:53.58 17:45.46 17:33.98 16:58.26 57:11.28 5:24.08

18 721 BUDALLÉS VALLCANERA Pau Cadete 4:36.97 17:43.44 17:40.23 17:13.35 57:13.99 5:26.79

19 761 MOESKOPS Zjuul Cadete 4:47.47 17:40.29 17:34.42 17:17.44 57:19.62 5:32.42

20 707 ROCA GARCIA Alex Cadete 4:33.78 17:59.10 17:32.33 18:01.17 58:06.38 6:19.18

21 788 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Cadete 4:57.59 18:04.08 17:43.55 17:21.22 58:06.44 6:19.24

22 740 GONZÁLEZ GIL David Cadete 4:26.43 18:13.00 17:59.50 17:44.17 58:23.10 6:35.90

23 709 RUIZ FONT Eric Cadete 4:35.75 18:11.49 18:14.28 17:36.45 58:37.97 6:50.77

24 724 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Cadete 4:26.06 18:04.86 18:07.63 18:08.81 58:47.36 7:00.16

25 749 VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ Xavi Cadete 4:51.55 18:09.80 18:01.88 17:45.25 58:48.48 7:01.28

26 732 THATCHER Henri Cadete 4:22.15 17:29.70 18:21.14 18:38.21 58:51.20 7:04.00

27 755 BRUGMAN Liam Cadete 4:55.73 18:03.38 18:20.15 17:35.64 58:54.90 7:07.70

28 752 COLOMER MOLINERO Genís Cadete 4:44.57 18:17.72 18:00.60 17:56.39 58:59.28 7:12.08

29 716 JACOBS Thyn Cadete 4:21.95 20:05.67 17:15.25 17:18.95 59:01.82 7:14.62

30 770 MATEUS Tomás Cadete 5:16.00 18:20.19 18:08.36 18:03.80 59:48.35 8:01.15

31 778 MARTINEZ CHIRVECHES Gil Cadete 4:53.12 18:40.19 18:22.75 18:03.77 59:59.83 8:12.63

32 748 SORIANO RAMON Álvaro Cadete 4:52.92 18:22.71 18:25.10 18:21.74 1h00:02.47 8:15.27

33 782 FERRER ROMEO Ferran Cadete 4:59.05 18:34.95 18:16.19 18:27.58 1h00:17.77 8:30.57

34 773 VALL OLIVA Santi Cadete 4:52.24 17:48.40 18:36.50 19:03.59 1h00:20.73 8:33.53

35 705 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel Cadete 4:20.59 18:20.76 18:35.97 19:20.78 1h00:38.10 8:50.90

36 714 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Pablo Cadete 4:33.07 18:26.46 19:09.11 18:33.96 1h00:42.60 8:55.40

37 718 AUTET CLAPERA Abel Cadete 4:33.35 18:21.46 19:14.05 19:01.78 1h01:10.64 9:23.44

38 719 MISSER Max Cadete 4:55.45 19:19.97 19:07.95 18:28.51 1h01:51.88 10:04.68

39 784 MONTOLÍO IZQUIERDO Mario Cadete 5:22.18 19:13.13 18:55.87 18:21.02 1h01:52.20 10:05.00

40 747 MACÍAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Cadete 4:51.88 19:04.33 19:05.82 19:09.62 1h02:11.65 10:24.45

41 745 MARI SERRA Xavi Cadete 4:47.09 19:09.18 18:44.56 19:31.66 1h02:12.49 10:25.29

42 775 GARCIA BAGAN Alex Cadete 5:06.95 19:08.92 18:46.86 19:36.37 1h02:39.10 10:51.90

43 754 PICAZO PELLIN Jose Cadete 4:46.33 18:28.70 19:42.77 19:51.74 1h02:49.54 11:02.34

44 743 ALARCON CIFUENTES Javier Cadete 5:08.36 19:54.84 19:03.99 19:24.66 1h03:31.85 11:44.65

45 787 BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL Aarón Cadete 5:08.73 19:45.49 19:19.02 19:44.15 1h03:57.39 12:10.19

46 760 GUIRADO SERRANO Marc Cadete 5:20.89 20:03.13 19:44.31 18:50.63 1h03:58.96 12:11.76

47 759 RABADAN LOPEZ Ivan Cadete 5:07.51 19:48.52 20:06.78 19:14.03 1h04:16.84 12:29.64

48 746 DEL REY GONZÁLEZ Hugo Cadete 5:02.65 19:51.95 19:55.68 19:34.09 1h04:24.37 12:37.17

49 785 GIL GARGALLO Miguel Cadete 5:21.30 20:07.76 20:05.65 19:07.45 1h04:42.16 12:54.96

50 751 REVIDIEGO FÀBREGA Dani Cadete 5:18.22 20:50.14 19:38.98 19:08.83 1h04:56.17 13:08.97

51 757 CASANOVA FERNANDEZ Izan Cadete 5:26.93 20:20.01 19:51.49 19:26.76 1h05:05.19 13:17.99

52 780 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin Cadete 4:55.35 17:50.86 23:48.54 18:37.90 1h05:12.65 13:25.45

53 738 FELIX HEREU Ot Cadete 4:46.69 18:20.70 19:46.21 22:20.37 1h05:13.97 13:26.77

54 720 TORRA TROYA Miquel Cadete 4:45.42 19:49.91 20:33.14 20:14.22 1h05:22.69 13:35.49

55 750 CERES ARTEMAN Oriol Cadete 4:55.65 19:58.49 20:43.67 19:46.20 1h05:24.01 13:36.81

56 726 PUIG SIGNES Marcos Cadete 4:45.95 20:25.52 20:23.04 20:03.27 1h05:37.78 13:50.58

57 764 REYES IBARRA Daniel Cadete 5:16.96 20:13.98 20:10.35 20:07.47 1h05:48.76 14:01.56

58 729 MELGAREJO NOYA Victor Cadete 4:58.57 20:15.32 20:26.12 20:10.78 1h05:50.79 14:03.59

59 741 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac Cadete 5:05.93 20:11.79 20:28.37 20:46.02 1h06:32.11 14:44.91
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60 758 AMAT SÁEZ Carlos Cadete 5:23.54 20:29.18 20:22.16 20:33.18 1h06:48.06 15:00.86

61 779 MONTEAGUDO MOLINA Javier Cadete 5:47.11 21:09.50 20:10.84 19:47.81 1h06:55.26 15:08.06

62 731 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam Cadete 5:18.44 20:42.62 20:45.69 20:56.95 1h07:43.70 15:56.50

63 774 BIGAS ROS Adria Cadete 5:42.04 20:56.73 20:21.56 21:16.11 1h08:16.44 16:29.24

64 786 DELGADO BOTELLA Javier Cadete 5:03.78 21:05.62 21:12.32 21:18.48 1h08:40.20 16:53.00

65 763 DÍAZ ALBERT Alberto Cadete 5:12.24 21:28.43 21:03.53 20:56.01 1h08:40.21 16:53.01

66 728 JASTREBOV SERRA Ivan Cadete 4:51.29 20:17.53 21:12.27 22:41.18 1h09:02.27 17:15.07

67 742 COMAS  BRUNET Martí Cadete 5:25.04 20:39.90 21:29.58 22:42.49 1h10:17.01 18:29.81

68 781 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix Cadete 5:10.41 20:59.10 21:35.13 22:34.08 1h10:18.72 18:31.52

69 765 FANTOBA RAMOS Marco Cadete 5:42.18 21:35.95 21:15.53 23:09.39 1h11:43.05 19:55.85

70 723 ALLUÉ  COLOMÀ Biel Cadete 5:26.45 21:55.23 21:54.12 22:43.76 1h11:59.56 20:12.36

71 767 LOPEZ LOPEZ Miguel Cadete 5:32.19 22:14.38 22:15.94 23:11.40 1h13:13.91 21:26.71

72 722 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Cadete 5:28.55 22:20.36 23:25.95 22:58.97 1h14:13.83 22:26.63

73 756 CAMPS CLAPERA Marc Cadete 5:37.05 23:08.75 22:11.77 23:31.69 1h14:29.26 22:42.06

74 727 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru Cadete 5:28.20 21:28.63 24:37.11 23:40.57 1h15:14.51 23:27.31

75 777 JORGE DEL AMO Cristian Cadete 5:44.96 23:40.86 23:37.72 23:06.44 1h16:09.98 24:22.78

76 734 MORENO RIZOS Ivan Cadete 5:40.39 23:31.69 23:55.65 1h00:00.00 1h53:07.73 1h01:20.53

77 730 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Cadete 4:46.33 21:11.77 27:39.78 1h00:00.00 1h53:37.88 1h01:50.68

78 744 LOPEZ PARRA David Cadete 5:34.13 24:31.11 24:03.34 1h00:00.00 1h54:08.58 1h02:21.38

79 776 LÓPEZ BERNAL Adrián Cadete 5:42.23 24:50.80 24:54.36 1h00:00.00 1h55:27.39 1h03:40.19

80 706 CASANOVAS COLL Jan Cadete 7:58.30 34:05.08 18:17.67 1h00:00.00 2h00:21.05 1h08:33.85

81 733 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Grau Cadete 5:59.76 27:10.63 31:47.20 1h00:00.00 2h04:57.59 1h13:10.39
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  Master 60  

1 1971 GARCIA PARRA Ignacio Master 60 5:17.29 23:25.45 23:17.08 51:59.82

2 1972 HERNANDEZ DOMENECH Francois Master 60 5:28.49 26:17.14 26:43.49 58:29.12 6:29.30

3 1973 BOBEN Ales Master 60 5:44.04 27:55.98 30:06.03 1h03:46.05 11:46.23


